
The Arts
Performances & Exhibitions 2019

DATE TIME YEAR LEVEL EVENT LOCATION

Thursday 23 May 7 pm 11 & 12 Drama Ensembles Marian Theatre

Saturday 25 & Sunday 
26 May

Multiple Various Bendigo Competitions Society - Brass 
Competitions

Bendigo South East 
College

Tuesday 28 May 6.30 pm 10 - 11 Year 10 & VCE Unit 1 Music Performance 
Evening

Marian Theatre

Tuesday 4 June 4 pm 7 & 8 Coolock Arts on Display: Year 7 Music and 
Year 8 Drama

Sister Aloysius 
Martyn Arts Centre

Friday 7 June Multiple Various Bendigo Competitions Society - Band and 
Instrumental Competitions

Bendigo South East 
College

Thursday 13 June Afternoon 
concert

Primary & 
Secondary

Festival of the Sacred - Catholic Education 
Sandhurst Council for the Arts (CESCA)

Marian Gym, St 
Mary’s Campus

Friday 14 & Saturday 
15 June

7.30 pm Various College Production Rock of Ages (High 
School Edition)

Ulumbarra Theatre

Thursday 27 June 7 pm Open Winter Concert Marian Theatre

August - date TBC Multiple Various Victorian Schools Music Festival Ulumbarra Theatre

Thursday 12 September 7 pm Open Musician of the Year Marian Theatre

Tuesday 8  October 7 pm 12 Drama Solo Performance Evening Marian Theatre

Tuesday 29 October 7 pm 10 & 11 Drama Night: Ensemble & Solo Performance Marian Theatre

Thursday 31 October 7 pm 9 Year 9 Performing Arts Evening Sister Aloysius 
Martyn Arts Centre

Tuesday 12 November 4 pm 7 & 8 Coolock Arts on Display Sister Aloysius 
Martyn Arts Centre

Friday 15 November 6 pm Open St Mary MacKillop Art Exhibition Opening 
(CESCA)

Sacred Heart 
Cathedral

Art, Visual Communication, Studio Art, Photography, Media, Drama & Music
The brand-new Sister Aloysius Martyn Arts Centre at Coolock provides contemporary 

specialist facilities for music, drama and the visual arts, fostering creativity and 
increased participation in the arts. At St Mary’s the Marian Theatre and specialist 

Arts Building foster excellence across the senior performing and visual arts.
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Details correct at time of printing. 
Please check communications closer 

to the time for final information.


